—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
20 0 ® NV K WD 20 0 ® NN R ® NSO

Position

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Assistant

Recreation Temp
Recreation Temp
Lifeguard

Recreation Temp
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Recreation Temp
Recreation Temp
Recreation Temp
Recreation Temp
Recreation Temp
Recreation Temp
Recreation Temp
Recreation Temp
Lifeguard

Recreation Temp
Recreation Temp
Recreation Temp
Recreation Temp
Recreation Temp
Recreation Temp
Recreation Temp
Recreation Temp
Recreation Temp
Recreation Temp
Recreation Temp
Recreation Temp

Recreation Temp

Other Positions Held City

Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows
Willows

Willows

Department

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages

$48,532

$7,962
$2,931
$2,851
$2,339
$2,300
$2,125
$1,907
$1,862
$1,680
$1,238
$1,023
$830
$807
$788
$788
$777
$750
$684
$644
$621
$621
$424
$351
$348
$234
$222
$222
$183
$174
$174



32. Recreation Temp Willows Recreation $144



