	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Recreation Coordinator		Willows	Recreation	\$48,532
2.	Recreation Assistant		Willows	Recreation	\$7,962
3.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$2,931
4.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$2,851
5.	Lifeguard		Willows	Recreation	\$2,339
6.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$2,300
7.	Lifeguard		Willows	Recreation	\$2,125
8.	Lifeguard		Willows	Recreation	\$1,907
9.	Lifeguard		Willows	Recreation	\$1,862
10.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$1,680
11.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$1,238
12.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$1,023
13.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$830
14.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$807
15.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$788
16.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$788
17.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$777
18.	Lifeguard		Willows	Recreation	\$750
19.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$684
20.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$644
21.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$621
22.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$621
23.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$424
24.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$351
25.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$348
26.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$234
27.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$222
28.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$222
29.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$183
30.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$174
31.	Recreation Temp		Willows	Recreation	\$174

32. Recreation Temp Willows Recreation	\$144
--	-------